Features
• Ideal for WLAN and CDT Applications
• +25 dBm Saturated Output Power
• +24 dBm Output P1dB
• 31 dB Gain Typical
• 802.11b Compliant to 21 dBm Pout
• Low Current: 145 mA at 21 dBm Pout
• Analog Power Control

V2P.0
MAAPSS0063
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MAAPSS0063 3 mm FQFP-N 16 Lead Package
MAAPSS0063TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MAAPSS0063TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MAAPSS0063SMB Sample Test Board (Includes 5 Samples)
Preliminary
PIN
No.
PIN Name Description